
AHTANUM™

Ahtanum® is an aroma-type cultivar bred by Yakima Chief
Ranches. Its name is derived from the area near Yakima

where the first hop farm was established in 1869 by Charles
Carpenter. Some delicate orange and lemon notes are

found on a base of noble herbal flavours. Good for Pale
Ales or, with a light hand, in Lagers and Pilsners.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

5-8%
4-6%

30-35%
0.7-1.3ml/100g

50-55%
16-20%

0-1%

7

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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